
Cukurova University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.cu.edu.tr

Description Cukurova University

Country Turkey

Scan Date 10/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 14

Total Files 71

Total Data 7.97 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 14 71 7.97 GB 100.00 %

/pub 13 71 7.97 GB 100.00 %

/pub/Pardus 0 8 5.40 GB 67.83 %

/pub/Linux 1 2 1.36 GB 17.10 %

/pub/OSYM 0 3 364.30 MB 4.47 %

/pub/Araclar 0 17 260.35 MB 3.19 %

/pub/Internet 0 11 117.25 MB 1.44 %

/pub/Guvenlik 0 9 107.77 MB 1.32 %

/pub/Multimedya 0 7 94.82 MB 1.16 %

/pub/Cu 0 1 32.00 MB 0.39 %

/pub/Grafik 0 2 9.37 MB 0.11 %

/pub/Masaustu 0 2 6.78 MB 0.08 %

/pub/radyo 0 4 1.36 MB 0.02 %

/pub/Linux/33 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/oyuncuburo 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 6.77 GB 84.92 %

Program Files 561.56 MB 6.88 %

Video Files 364.30 MB 4.47 %

Archive Files 146.69 MB 1.80 %

Music Files 128.50 MB 1.58 %

Windows Package Files 29.11 MB 0.36 %

Document Files 8.99 KB < 0.01 %

Windows System Files 1.23 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 131 Bytes < 0.01 %

Internet Files 79 Bytes < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 7.97 GB

Average: 0.80 GB

Maximum: 7.03 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

2 GB

5 GB

7 GB

9 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 71 Files

Average: 7 Files

Maximum: 65 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

17 Files

33 Files

50 Files

66 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 6.77 GB 84.92 %

EXE Files 561.56 MB 6.88 %

MPG Files 364.30 MB 4.47 %

RAR Files 146.69 MB 1.80 %

WMV Files 128.50 MB 1.58 %

MSI Files 29.11 MB 0.36 %

TXT Files 8.99 KB < 0.01 %

INI Files 1.23 KB < 0.01 %

URL Files 79 Bytes < 0.01 %

M3U Files 68 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

EXE Files 45 Files 64.29 %

ISO Files 10 Files 14.29 %

RAR Files 5 Files 7.14 %

MPG Files 3 Files 4.29 %

M3U Files 2 Files 2.86 %

TXT Files 1 Files 1.43 %

INI Files 1 Files 1.43 %

URL Files 1 Files 1.43 %

MSI Files 1 Files 1.43 %

WMV Files 1 Files 1.43 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 10 6.77 GB 84.92 %

Program Files 45 561.56 MB 6.88 %

Video Files 3 364.30 MB 4.47 %

Archive Files 5 146.69 MB 1.80 %

Music Files 1 128.50 MB 1.58 %

Windows Package Files 1 29.11 MB 0.36 %

Document Files 1 8.99 KB < 0.01 %

Windows System Files 1 1.23 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 3 131 Bytes < 0.01 %

Internet Files 1 79 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 10 6.77 GB 84.92 %

Executable Program 45 561.56 MB 6.88 %

MPEG Video File 3 364.30 MB 4.47 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 5 146.69 MB 1.80 %

Windows Media File 1 128.50 MB 1.58 %

Windows Installer Package 1 29.11 MB 0.36 %

Text Document 1 8.99 KB < 0.01 %

Windows INI File 1 1.23 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Location File 1 79 Bytes < 0.01 %

MP3 Audio Playlist File 2 68 Bytes < 0.01 %

Generic Playlist File 1 63 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 10 6.77 GB 84.92 %

EXE Files 45 561.56 MB 6.88 %

MPG Files 3 364.30 MB 4.47 %

RAR Files 5 146.69 MB 1.80 %

WMV Files 1 128.50 MB 1.58 %

MSI Files 1 29.11 MB 0.36 %

TXT Files 1 8.99 KB < 0.01 %

INI Files 1 1.23 KB < 0.01 %

URL Files 1 79 Bytes < 0.01 %

M3U Files 2 68 Bytes < 0.01 %

PLS Files 1 63 Bytes < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 14 71 7.97 GB 100.00 %

/pub 13 71 7.97 GB 100.00 %

/pub/Pardus 0 8 5.40 GB 67.83 %

/pub/Linux 1 2 1.36 GB 17.10 %

/pub/OSYM 0 3 364.30 MB 4.47 %

/pub/Araclar 0 17 260.35 MB 3.19 %

/pub/Internet 0 11 117.25 MB 1.44 %

/pub/Guvenlik 0 9 107.77 MB 1.32 %

/pub/Multimedya 0 7 94.82 MB 1.16 %

/pub/Cu 0 1 32.00 MB 0.39 %

/pub/Grafik 0 2 9.37 MB 0.11 %

/pub/Masaustu 0 2 6.78 MB 0.08 %

/pub/radyo 0 4 1.36 MB 0.02 %

/pub/Linux/33 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/oyuncuburo 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/Linux/Fedora-8-Live-KDE-i686.iso 17/Sep/2008 698.27 MB

/pub/Pardus/Pardus-Calisan-2007.2.iso 04/Mar/2008 697.42 MB

/pub/Pardus/Pardus_2008.1_Hyaena_hyaena.iso 17/Sep/2008 697.10 MB

/pub/Linux/KNOPPIX_V5.1.1CD-2007-01-04-EN.iso 04/Mar/2008 696.35 MB

/pub/Pardus/Pardus-Kurulan-2007.2.iso 04/Mar/2008 695.72 MB

/pub/Pardus/Pardus_2008-Kurulan.iso 17/Sep/2008 695.13 MB

/pub/Pardus/Pardus-Calisan-2007.3.iso 04/Mar/2008 688.78 MB

/pub/Pardus/Pardus_2009_Kurulan.iso 18/Jul/2009 686.79 MB

/pub/Pardus/Pardus_Calisan_2008.1-KDE4_Hyaena_hyaena.iso 17/Sep/2008 686.51 MB

/pub/Pardus/Pardus-Kurulan-2007.3.iso 04/Mar/2008 685.66 MB

/pub/OSYM/BinaGorevlileri.mpg 04/Mar/2008 180.49 MB

/pub/00185_0.wmv 10/Apr/2013 128.50 MB

/pub/OSYM/OSYM.MPG 04/Mar/2008 115.79 MB

/pub/Araclar/openoffice2.2.exe 04/Mar/2008 103.81 MB

/pub/OSYM/SalonGorevlileri.mpg 04/Mar/2008 68.01 MB

/pub/Kalp.rar 03/May/2013 61.21 MB

/pub/Multimedya/acecodec.exe 04/Mar/2008 49.23 MB

/pub/CDDD.rar 03/May/2013 46.45 MB

/pub/Araclar/directx9c.exe 04/Mar/2008 33.47 MB

/pub/Cu/CU-stand.rar 31/Mar/2011 32.00 MB

/pub/Araclar/virtual2007.exe 04/Mar/2008 30.41 MB

/pub/Internet/sendblaster.msi 04/Mar/2008 29.11 MB

/pub/Multimedya/windvd.exe 04/Mar/2008 27.69 MB

/pub/Internet/skype.exe 04/Mar/2008 22.60 MB

/pub/Araclar/dotnet2.2.exe 04/Mar/2008 22.42 MB

/pub/Guvenlik/avg.exe 04/Mar/2008 21.71 MB

/pub/Araclar/adobereader8.0.exe 04/Mar/2008 20.81 MB

/pub/Guvenlik/bitdefender9.exe 04/Mar/2008 18.87 MB

/pub/Guvenlik/aaw2007.exe 04/Mar/2008 17.16 MB

/pub/Internet/messenger.exe 04/Mar/2008 15.96 MB

/pub/Araclar/jre1.5.exe 04/Mar/2008 15.08 MB

/pub/Internet/googlearth.exe 04/Mar/2008 15.00 MB

/pub/Internet/iexplorer7.exe 04/Mar/2008 14.12 MB

/pub/Guvenlik/zonealarm6.5.737.0.exe 04/Mar/2008 13.08 MB

/pub/Araclar/cdburner.exe 04/Mar/2008 12.24 MB

/pub/Guvenlik/avgsetup.exe 04/Mar/2008 11.61 MB

/pub/Guvenlik/antivir7.exe 04/Mar/2008 10.32 MB

/pub/Multimedya/vlc.exe 04/Mar/2008 9.02 MB

/pub/Guvenlik/caantivirus2007.exe 04/Mar/2008 8.75 MB

/pub/Multimedya/winamp5.35.exe 04/Mar/2008 8.27 MB

/pub/Araclar/CutePDFWriter.rar 04/Mar/2008 6.44 MB

/pub/Internet/opera.exe 04/Mar/2008 6.26 MB

/pub/Masaustu/rocketdock1.3.1.exe 04/Mar/2008 6.19 MB

/pub/Internet/firefox.exe 04/Mar/2008 5.54 MB

/pub/Grafik/picasa.exe 04/Mar/2008 5.11 MB

/pub/Guvenlik/spybots.exe 04/Mar/2008 4.80 MB

/pub/Grafik/xnview.exe 04/Mar/2008 4.26 MB

/pub/Internet/filezilla2.2.32.exe 04/Mar/2008 3.30 MB

/pub/Araclar/phpdesigner2007.exe 04/Mar/2008 2.89 MB

/pub/Internet/coreftp.exe 04/Mar/2008 2.65 MB
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